

CS DJ 75/19
RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA
Vs.
M/S OYSTER CONSTRO CARE PVT. LTD.

14.07.2023

Present : Ms. Vandana Kothari Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through
VC.

None for defendant.

She submits that next date before LC is 20.07.2023.

LC is directed to complete recording of evidence by next
date.

Put up with connected case on **09.10.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/14.07.2023

ks